Pl

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
Krahlisch
Haake
Schrobback
Schoen
Hausmann
Bassy
Koppen
Schroder
Riedel
Unverricht
Friedersdorf
Hauser
Kammel
Hinderlich
Lossak

Friedersdorf

Vorname
Martin
Nick
Felix
Marcel
Tim
Jan
Franz
Alexander
Marvin
Emily
Niklas
Philipp
Frederik
Hendrick
Jonathan

Jonas

Rangliste AK 13

AK

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

AK13

Mannschaft
Bardenitz
Freiberg
Chemnitz, BC
Tschernitz
Dahme
Forst
Neustadt
Neu Zauche
Neu Zauche
Tschernitz
Neu Zauche
Neu Zauche
Chemnitz, BC
Dahme
Neu Zauche

Neu Zauche

GD
202,2
182,5
178,1
166,7
136,1
131,8
130,8
122,3
121,7
118,8
116,8
104,9

93,8
82,9
75,7

67,9

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter

Ersatzstarter



